
 
2024 – 2025 Tuition Rates 

Twelve Month Payment Schedule (July-June) 
(Families may also choose a 10- or 11-month payment plan in FACTS.) 

 
 Catholic Tuition Rates & $300 per Student Technology Fees Kindergarten - Grade 8  

(Registration in a Catholic parish will be verified) 
 
      12 Month   12 Month Tuition  

Total Tuition     Tuition Fee    w/Technology Fees 
1 Child  $7,904   $659        $684  

 2 Children $14,808                $1,234           $1,284 
3 Children $21,213   $1,768    $1,826 
(Call the school office for 4th child discount rate.)  

 
Non-Catholic Tuition Rates & $300 per Student Technology Fees Kindergarten - Grade 8 

 
     12 Month   12 Month Tuition  

Total Tuition     Tuition Fee   w/Technology Fees 
1 Child  $9,616   $801                    $826 
2 Children $18,232   $1,519        $1,569  

 3 Children $26,348   $2,196    $2,254 
 
Jr. Kindergarten~ 4-year-old Tuition Rate & $100 per Student Technology Fee 

 
      12 Month   12 Month Tuition  
   Total Tuition     Tuition Fee   w/ Technology Fees 
 5 Full Days $7,904   $659       $667 
 5 Half Day  $6,323   $527        $535 
 
 Early Learners~ 3-year-old Tuition Rate & $100 per Student Technology Fee 
 
      12 Month   12 Month Tuition 

Total Tuition     Tuition Fee        w/Technology Fees 
 5 Full Days  $7,904   $659         $667 
 3 Full Days $6,323   $527                   $535 

5 Half-days  $6,323   $527         $535 
3 Half-days $5,138   $428         $437 

  
 

1. A $100 discount will be applied if you pay in full July 1, 2024 thru July 15, 2024. If paid in full 
after July 15, 2024, no discount will apply. 

 
2. Before School Care - $5 per hour per student. After School Care - $5 per hour per student. These 

fees are billed monthly through Facts as an incidental billing. 
 

3. Early Learners & Jr. Kindergarten Full Day students who have siblings attending Star of 
the Sea may utilize the multiple child discounted rates. 

 
 

Star of the Sea Catholic School 
309 15th Street 

Virginia Beach, VA 23451 
www.sosschool.org 

757-428-8400 
 

PARENT SERVICE PROGRAM  
 
Each family is responsible for 30 service hours for two-parent families and 15 for single parents 
(includes families in which one spouse is deployed for a period of 6 months or more). The hours must 
be completed between May 1st 2024 and April 30th 2025. The parent with whom the child resides is 
responsible for fulfilling the hours. If a family falls short of fulfilling its hours by April 30th, there will 
be a balance due to the school in the amount of $15.00 per hour for each hour deficit. Payment must be 
received before report cards, transcripts, or diplomas are released.   
 

http://www.sosschool.org/

